
10000.00
1 July 91 1000.00 9000.00
5 July 91 1500.00 10500.00

8 June 91 1595.00 8905.00
8 July 91 119.78 8785.22

12 July 91 12.76 8772.46
15 July 91 1241.44 10013.90
18 July 91 225.00 9788.90
25 July 91 154.20 9634.70
28 July 91 17.88 9616.82
28 July 91 77.84 9538.98

Tracking Income and Expenses

Date Item/description Income Payroll Rent Insurance Utilities Other Balance

July rent
Sales income
Gross payroll
Employer FICA
Employer SUTA
Sales income
Liability insurance
Office supplies
Bank service charge
Telephone bill This template shows how a small business can keep track of major expense 

categories simply by categorizing the cash outlays from its checking account.  
You can also adapt the template to monitor expenditures in your personal 
checking account.
  To add or delete income or expense categories, use the Worksheet Insert or 
Worksheet Delete commands.
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